Technical Specification
E&OE
03/23
Intatec, Airfield Industrial Estate, Hixon, Stafford, ST18 0PF
T. 01889 272180  F. 01889 272181  E. sales@intatec.co.uk
Passively filter debris and particles in the
Max Inlet Pressure (static):
Max Inlet Temperature:
Fluid Type:
Additional Information
Convenient in-line design
Easily accessible filter makes servicing
100°C
16 Bar
Available in a range of sizes with either
Product
YPCART1550 - 15mm Y-Pattern Strainer Cartridge (50 Micron)
Water
YPCART2250 - 22mm Y-Pattern Strainer Cartridge (50 Micron)
YPS085815100 - 15mm Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS085822100 - 22mm Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS085828100 - 28mm Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS0858050100 - 1/2" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS0858075100 - 3/4" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS0858100100 - 1" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS0858125100 - 1 1/4" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS0858150100 - 1 1/2" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS0858200100 - 2" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (100 Micron)
YPS085815800 - 15mm Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS085822800 - 22mm Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS085828800 - 28mm Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS0858050800 - 1/2" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS0858075800 - 3/4" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS0858100800 - 1" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS0858125800 - 1 1/4" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS0858150800 - 1 1/2" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
YPS0858200800 - 2" F x F Y-Pattern Strainer (800 Micron)
A                             B
77                             57
70
78
93
114
15mm
22mm
28mm
Connection
A                             B                             Connection
A
B
B
A
57
70
78
97
106
126
44
53
56
70
80
95
1/2" FxF
3/4" FxF
1" FxF
1 1/4" FxF
1 1/2" FxF
2" FxF
system
50, 100 or 800 micron filters
Spare strainer baskets available
quick and simple